Signal analysis functions in a lightweight, compact package
R&S®FSL SPECTRUM ANALYZER
Research, education
Portable
measurements in
the field
Fast and easy to
integrate in

Weight < 8 kg
Ordering information
Hardware Item
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSL18
OCXO frequency reference R&S®FSL-B4
Additional interfaces R&S®FSL-B5
Narrow resolution filters R&S®FSL-B7
Gated sweep R&S®FSL-B8
GPIB interface R&S®FSL-B10
RF preamplifier (3/6 GHz) R&S®FSL-B22
DC power supply, 12 V to 28 V R&S®FSL-B30
NiMH battery pack R&S®FSL-B31
Firmware options
AM/FM/φM measurement demodulator R&S®FSL-K7
Power sensor support R&S®FSL-K9
Spectrogram measurements R&S®FSL-K14
3GPP FDD BTS application firmware R&S®FSL-K72
WLAN transmitter measurements for
IEEE 802.11a, b, g, j
R&S®FSL-K91
Noise figure and gain measurements R&S®FSL-K30
Scalar network analysis 1)
With the optional tracking generator, users can quickly and easily measure
frequency response, filters and attenuation. The “n dB down” marker
determines the 3 dB bandwidth of a bandpass filter at the press of a